1. Name of Listed Entity:R. S. Software (India) Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RSSOFTWARE
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2023
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in No
locked-in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
\Warrants ?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) [} olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(] shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (Xin encumbered dematerializ
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(v)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xii) ed form
) Vi) (Vi) (including diluted share
Asa %of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. As a No. Asa XIV
(A+B+C2) Rights asa x) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas | Clas | Tot | %of (X1)= (VI *(X) total total
s s al | (A+B+ As a % of Shar Share




eg:y

©

(A+B+C2)

es
held
(b)

s held
(b)

18

A Promoter & 2 1045683 104568 40.67 104510 104 40.67 40.67 0 0 10456832
Promoter 2 32 6832 568
Group 32
B Public 26425 1525148 152514 159.33 152510 152 59.33 59.33 0 14989334
6 86 1486 514
86
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 26427 2570831 257083 (100 257010 257 (100 100 0 0 25446166
8 18 8318 083




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (U] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) (] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xl otherwise in
equity held Receipts (V= SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xii) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(1v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
Vil otin, ercentage ar share
v Class | Class | Tot vights Fof diluted s < hela
share held (b)
capital) (b)
X)) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 2 104560 0 104568 40.67  |10456/0 104 40.67 40.67 0 0 0 10456832
ndu undivided 832 32 832 568
Family 32
Rajnit Rai  |ACLP|1 10090/0 0 100902 39.25 100900 100 39.25 39.25 0 0 10090288
Jain J1483 288 88 288 902
B 88
Sarita Jain ~ |ANFP|1 366540 0 366544 [1.43 366540 366 |1.43 1.43 0 0 0 366544
J0990 4 4 544
A
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 2 104560 0 104568 40.67 104560 104 40.67 40.67 0 0 10456832
(A)(1) 832 32 832 568




32
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 2 104560 0 104568 40.67 10456 104 40.67 0 0 10456832
Shareholding 832 32 832 568
of Promoter 32
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) (1) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming otherwise in
equity held Receipts vil= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights (including of No. No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (a) (No % of
Vi x) securities t total
h
Cli(ss T:It perf:a:n?age :II: :haerlfl
of diluted ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(XI) (a) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)




Mutual Funds 2304 2304 10.01 2304 230 0.01 0.01 0
4

'Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capital Funds

Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Investment

Funds

Banks 512 512 0 512 51210 0 112

Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies

Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

IFunds/

Pension

[Funds

Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

reconstruction

companies

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

'Wealth Funds

NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

registered

with RBI

Other 1392 1392  0.01 1392 139 0.01 0.01 0

Financial 2

Institutions

Any Other 8704 8704 0.03 8704 870 10.03 0.03 0

(specify) 4

Sub-Total 12912 12912 10.05 12912 129 10.05 0.05 112

(B)(1) 12

Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(Foreign)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Direct

Investment

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

'Venture

Capital




Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

0

0

Foreign
PPortfolio
Investors
Category |

50036

500361

1.95

50036

500
361

1.95

1.95

499593

POLUS
GLOBAL
FUND

AAH
CP16
82K

49959

499593

1.94

49959

499
593

1.94

1.94

499593

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

50036

500361

1.95

50036

500
361

1.95

1.95

499593

Central
Government /
State
Government(s

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

2816

2816

0.01

2816

281

0.01

0.01

Shareholding
by Companies




or Bodies
Corporate
where Central
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

2816

2816

0.01

2816

281

0.01

0.01

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

40192

40192

0.16

40192

401
92

0.16

0.16

40192

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"

category)

Trusts where
any person




belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

30975

309751

30975

309
751

1.2

309751

INVESTOR
EDUCATIO
N AND
PROTECTIO
N FUND
AUTHORIT
Y
MINISTRY
OF
CORPORAT
E AFFAIRS

7777
7999
07

30975

309751

30975

309
751

1.2

309751

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

25654

11493
713

114937
13

44.71

11493
713

114
937
13

44.71

44.71

11258473

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

15

15870
66

158706
6

6.17

15870
66

158
706

6.17

6.17

1587066




+H(B)(4)

R Ramaraj |AAFP|I 36240 362400 (1.41 36240 362 |1.41 1.41 362400

R545 0 0 400

4C
Non Resident 314 60641 606419 2.36 60641 606 2.36 2.36 601155
Indians 9 9 419
(NRIs)
Foreign 1 48400 48400 0.19 48400 484 0.19 0.19 48400
Nationals 00
Foreign 1 3584 3584 0.01 3584 358 0.01 0.01 0
Companies 4
Bodies 121 38849 388498 |1.51 38849 388 |1.51 1.51 386818
Corporate 8 3 498
Any Other 306 25777 257774 1 25777 257 1 1 257774
(specify) 4 4 774
Sub-Total 26415 (14735 147353 [57.32  |14735 147 |57.32 57.32 14489629
(B)(4) 397 07 397 353

97

Total Public 26425 (15251 152514 59.33 15251 152 159.33 59.33 14989334
Shareholding 486 86 486 514
(B)=(B)(1)+( 86
B)(2)+(B)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (U] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) (] up shares Depository (Vil= d as per Outstanding assuming (Xl otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xii) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(i) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(Xx1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)r=
(OMHCO)2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name

PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
case of a foreign
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of

dividend or any other control
distribution

significant influence|

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders \ No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder \ Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




