- 1. Name of Listed Entity:R. S. Software (India) Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RSSOFTWARE
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2023
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of	Total	Shareholding	Nun	nber of V	oting F	Rights	No. of	Shareholding,	Numb	er of	Nur	nber of	Number of
ry	shareholder	shareh	paid up	Partly	shares	nos.	as a % of total	he	eld in ead	ch clas	s of	Shares	as a % assuming	Lock	ed in	SI	hares	equity
(1)	(II)	olders	equity	paid-up	underlying	shares	no. of shares		secu	rities		Underlying	full conversion	sha	res	pled	iged or	shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(1.	X)		Outstanding	of convertible			oth	erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	(XI	<u>II)</u>	encu	mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share					
							As a % of	No	of Votin	ıg	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)		Rights		as a	(X)	, ,	(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
							() (-)	Clas	Clas	Tot	% of	12-9	(XI) = (VII) + (X)		total		total	
								s	s	al	(A+B+		As a % of		Shar		Share	

								eg: X	eg:y		C)		(A+B+C2)		es held (b)		s held (b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	1045683 2	0	0	104568 32	40.67	1045 6832	0	104 568 32	40.67	0	40.67	0	0	0	0	10456832
В		26425	1525148 6	0	0	152514 86	59.33	1525 1486		152 514 86	59.33	0	59.33	0	0			14989334
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
		26427	2570831 8	0	0	257083 18	100	2570 8318	0	257 083 18	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	25446166

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Catagoni 9 Nome	DAN	No of	No of	Double	Non of	Total	Charabal	Mumb	u of Votin	an Diad	to bold in	No of	Charabaldin	More	hav af	A/		Mumbayas
	Category & Name of the	PAN (II)	No. of shareh	No. of fully	Partly paid-up	Nos. of shares	Total nos.	Sharehol ding %		ch class		ts held in	No. of Shares	Shareholdin g, as a %		ber of ced in		mber of hares	Number of equity
	Shareholders	(")	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate	Ca		IX)	riues	Underlying	assuming		ares		dged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	held	d as per		•	,		Outstanding	full		(II)	oth	erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					convertible	conversion				ımbered	dematerializ
				share s held	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	No of 1	/oting Ri	a b t a	Total as	securities (including	of convertible	No.	400	No.	(XIII) As a	ed form (XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of	NO OT	voting Ri	gnts	a % of	Warrants)	securities ((a)	As a % of	NO. (a)	% of	(XIV)
				(1.0)				(A+B+C2)	1			Total	(X)	as a	(4)	total	(4)	total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting		percentage		Shar		share	
									X	Y	al	rights		of diluted share		es held		s held	
															-	(b)		(b)	
														capital) (XI) =		(~)			
														(VII)+(X) as a					
														% of A+B+C2					
														ATBTCZ					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi		2	10456	0	0	104568	40.67	10456	0	104	40.67	0	40.67	0	0	0	0	10456832
	ndu undivided			832			32		832		568				-				
				032			32		032										
	Family										32								
	Rajnit Rai	ACLP	1	10090	0	0	100902	39.25	10090	0	100	39.25	0	39.25	0	0	0	0	10090288
		J1483		288			88		288		902								
	Jaiii			200			00		200										
		В									88								
	Sarita Jain	ANFP	1	36654	0	0	366544	1.43	36654	0	366	1.43	0	1.43	0	0	0	0	366544
		J0990		4					4		544								
		10990		Τ					7		344								
		A																	
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s																		
L)																		
С	Financial	_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ſ	Institutions/		-	-	-	-				-	Ĭ			[-	Ī	1	ľ	1	-
1																			
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)										1						1		
	Sub-Total		2	10456	0	0	104568	10.67	10456	0	104	40.67	0	40.67	0	0	0	0	10456832
			_	1	U	V		70.07	l l	U		40.07	0	1 0.07	٧	U	V	٧	10430632
	(A)(1)			832			32		832		568								

										32								
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Resident Individuals/ Foreign																	
	Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	2	10450 832	50	0	104568 32	40.67	10456 832	l l	104 568 32	40.67	0	40.67	0	0	0	0	10456832

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957		er of Votin ach class ((l.	of secu	nts held in Irities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha	ber of red in ares (II)	Si pled oth encu	nber of hares dged or erwise imbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Class X	Voting Rig Class Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

a	Mutual Funds	2	2304	0	0	2304	0.01	2304	0	230	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0
				0			0		0	4	^			0		
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Banks	2	512	0	0	512	0	512	0	512	0	0	0	0	0	112
e	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Asset reconstruction companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
j	Other Financial Institutions	1	1392	0	0	1392	0.01	1392	0	139 2	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0
k	Any Other (specify)	2	8704	0	0	8704	0.03	8704	0	870 4	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	7	12912	0	0	12912	0.05	12912	0	129 12	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	112
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	 0
b	Foreign Venture Capital	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Investors																
С	Sovereign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Wealth Funds																
d	Foreign		2	50036	0	0	500361	1.95	50036	0	500	1.95	0	1.95	0	0	499593
	Portfolio			1					1		361						
	Investors																
	Category I																
		AAH	1	49959	0	0	499593	1.94	49959	0	499	1.94	0	1.94	0	0	499593
		CP16		3					3		593						
		82K															
e	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																
	Investors																
_	Category II																
f	Overseas		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Depositories																
	(holding DRs)																
	(balancing																
	figure)		0	0		0	0	0				0					0
g	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)			7 0000		0	700061	105	70026	0	= 00	4.0.7		1.05			400.702
	Sub-Total		2	50036	0	0	500361	1.95	50036	0	500	1.95	0	1.95	0	0	499593
2	(B)(2)		0	1		0	0	0	l	0	361	0	0	0			0
3	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /																
	State																
	Government(s																
a) Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /					ľ			ľ		ľ						
	President of																
	India																
b	State		1	2816	0	0	2816	0.01	2816	0	281	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0
	Government /										6						
	Governor																
c	Shareholding		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	by Companies																

	or Bodies															1		
	Corporate																	
	where Central																	
	/ State																	
	Government																	
	is a promoter																	
	Sub-Total	1	2816	0	0	2816	0.01	2816	0	281	0.01	0	0.01	0	0		C)
	(B)(3)									6								
4	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		()
	institutions																	
a	Associate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		()
	companies /																	
	Subsidiaries																	
b	Directors and	2	40192	0	0	40192	0.16	40192	0	401	0.16	0	0.16	0	0		4	0192
	their relatives									92								
	(excluding																	
	independent																	
	directors and																	
	nominee																	
	directors)																	
	Key	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		()
	Managerial							O			Ů.		Č					ĺ
	Personnel																	
	Relatives of	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	()
u	promoters	O	U			U	U	O	O	U	O		ľ	0				,
	(other than																	
	"Immediate																	
	Relatives" of																	
	promoters																	
	disclosed																	
	under																	
	"Promoter																	
	and Promoter																	
	Group"																	
	category)																	
e	Trusts where	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		()
	any person																	

	belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"															
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)		1	30975 1	0	0	309751	1.2	30975 1	309 751	1.2	0	1.2	0	0	309751
	INVESTOR EDUCATIO	ZZZZ Z999 9Z	1	30975 1	0	0	309751	1.2	30975	309 751	1.2	0	1.2	0	0	309751
ර ු	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		25654	11493 713	0	0	114937 13	44.71	11493 713	114 937 13	44.71	0	44.71	0	0	11258473
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs			15870 66	0	0	158706 6		15870 66	158 706 6		0	6.17	0	0	1587066

	R Ramaraj	AAFP R545 4C	1	36240 0	0	0	362400	1.41	36240 0		362 400	1.41	0	1.41	0	0	362400
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)		314	60641 9	0	0	606419	2.36	60641 0 9		606 419	2.36	0	2.36	0	0	601155
j	Foreign Nationals		1	48400	0	0	48400	0.19	484000		484 00	0.19	0	0.19	0	0	48400
k	Foreign Companies		1	3584	0	0	3584	0.01	3584 0)	358 4	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0
1	Bodies Corporate		121	38849 8	0	0	388498	1.51	38849 0 8		388 498	1.51	0	1.51	0	0	386818
m	Any Other (specify)		306	25777 4	0	0	257774	1	25777 0 4		257 774		0	1	0	0	257774
	Sub-Total (B)(4)		26415	14735 397	0	0	147353 97	57.32	14735 0 397)		57.32	0	57.32	0	0	14489629
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)		26425	15251 486	0	0	152514 86	59.33	15251 0 486		152 514 86	59.33	0	59.33	0	0	14989334

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votir	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class	of secu		Shares	shareholdin	Lock			nares	equity
	Shareholders (I)		older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII =	calculate d as per		(1	IX)		Underlying Outstanding	g , as a % assuming	sha	res (II)		lged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)		(111)	equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full	- '^	,	encu	mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957	M 6			T =	securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)	NO OT	Voting Ri	gnts	Total as a % of	(including Warrants)	of convertible	No.	As a % of	No. (No	As a % of	(XIV) (Not
				()				(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage	1	Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
									X	Y	al	rigino		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share	1		ble	applic able)	
														capital) (XI)	1		,	abie)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	/ Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
	(Share Based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*				Date of creation / acquisition of	
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,					
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
No. of shareholders	No of share held				

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding						
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %			